NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 6
21.2.2021 - 20:10

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
Apsolutna

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia

2. ANGELOVSKA, Jana

3. BEIQI, Hana

4, MUKA, Liana

5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
6. XHAKO, Julia

7. STEVANOVIC, Marina
8. SHALA, Lira

9. ARTA, Spahija

10. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa
11. SELIMI, Juga

12. KARALIEVA, Anja

13. HOXHA, Adora

14. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
15. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
16. SHALA, Riga

17. FETISHAJ, Ami

18. MARKOVIKJ, Jovana
19. VELKOVA, Emilija

20. TANUROVSKA, Neda
21. HACI, Lea

22. OSTROSI, Erla

23. MILENKOVSKA, Neda
24. JASIQI, Joana

25. MITOVA, lvana

26. BEQIRI, Riga

27. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
28. LLAZARI, Briseida

29. SIMPRAGA, Emilija
30. IDRIZAJ, Bora

31. SILJANOVSKA, Milica
32. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia
33. VELKOVSKA, Jana

34. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
35. VELEVSKA, Sofija

36. ZHUSHI, Nita

37. SAVREVSKA, Leontina
38. PAVLOVSKA, Angela
39. STEFANOVSKA, Neda
40. THACI, Toska

41. JASHARI, Hana

42. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
43. BICAJ, Meliza

44. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija
45. RISTOVA, Anastasija
46. KIRANDJIKJ, Anastasija

YB

07 Vardar 2018

06  Skopje
08 H2o
09 Stela

06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09 Tirana

05 Novi Beograd 011

07 H2o

02  Mitrovica
05 SWC Orion
05 Tirana

08  Skopje

09 Step

08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09 SWC Orion

07 H2o

07 Tirana

08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09  Swimming club Neptun
08 SWC Orion

09 Tirana

04  Stela

10 PK Mladost
10 Sc Nemo
07  Vardar 2018
10 Step

09 Vardar 2018
11 Vllaznia

10  Novi Beograd 011

09 H2o

09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
06 Pkv8

10 Vardar 2018

11  Vardar 2018

11  SWC Orion

11  Sc Nemo

04 Vardar 2018

06 Pkv8

10  Swimming club Neptun

10 Step

10 llirida

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Step

08 Swimming club Neptun
11  PK Mladost
11  Skopje

Time

30.23
3041
30.89
31.18
31.33
32.79
32.81
32.82
33.10
33.35
33.98
34.19
34.22
34.27
34.43
34.50
34.81
35.17
36.88
36.90
37.09
37.38
37.71
38.87
39.00
39.26
39.75
40.28
40.84
41.50
41.74
41.80
41.97
42.64
43.97
44.60
45.13
45.90
46.61
47.71
48.31
48.74
49.36
50.86
51.50
52.05

Pts

524
515
491
478
471
411
410
409
399
390
369
362
361
360
355
352
343
333
288
288
284
277
270
246
244
239
230
221
212
202
199
198
196
186
170
163
157
149
143
133
128
125
120
110
106
102
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts
47. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 54.87 87
48. ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11  Plivacki klub Oktopod 56.42 80
49. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 58.30 73
50. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 1:02.17 60

DSQ STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar 2018 49.73

DSQ FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09  Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.94

DSQ NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 1:04.31

15-16 god
1. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06  Skopje 3041 515
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3133 471
3. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.81 410
4. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 SWC Orion 3335 390
5. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 33.98 369
6. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Pkv8 4180 198
7. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 Pkv8 4590 149
13-14 god
1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07  Vardar 2018 30.23 524
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 30.89 491
3. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o0 32.82 409
4. KARALIEVA, Anja 08  Skopje 3419 362
5. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.27 360
6. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 3450 352
7. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 34.81 343
8. MARKOVIKJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.17 333
9. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 SWC Orion 36.90 288
10. MITOVA, lvana 07 Vardar 2018 39.00 244
11. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 50.86 110
11-12 god
1. MUKA, Liana 09 Stela 31.18 478
2. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 3279 411
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 3422 361
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 3443 355
5. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 36.88 288
6. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 37.09 284
7. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 3771 270
8. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 38.87 246
9. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 39.26 239
10. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 39.75 230
11. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 4084 212
12. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H20 4150 202
13. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.74 199
14. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 4197 196
15. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10  Swimming club Neptun 46.61 143
16. THACI, Toska 10 Step 4771 133
17. JASHARI, Hana 10 llirida 4831 128
DSQ FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.94
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly

10 god i mladiji
1. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 40.28 221
2. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar 2018 4264 186
3. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11  SWC Orion 4397 170
4. ZHUSHI, Nita 11  Sc Nemo 4460 163
5. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.74 125
6. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11  PK Mladost 5150 106
7. KIRANDJIKJ, Anastasija 11  Skopje 52.05 102
8. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 54.87 87
9. ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11  Plivacki klub Oktopod 56.42 80
10. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 58.30 73
11. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 1:02.17 60
DSQ STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar 2018 49.73
DSQ NACEVSKA, Andja 11  PK Mladost 1:04.31
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